web services - Feature #24

need webmail on Cloud1
02/21/2015 12:48 PM - Woozle Hypertwin

Status: New

Priority: Normal
Assignee: Woozle Hypertwin
Category:

Target version:

Start date:
Due date:

% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

02/21/2015

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

Now that we've got the email server working, we need a webmail program.

History

#1 - 02/21/2015 12:48 PM - Woozle Hypertwin

- Tracker changed from Bug to Feature
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